
2023017 MP Western Mpumalanga
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051680
TSA051680

NW
NW

A1

[1] Deon KEARNS

BYE

[1] MARK AGGENBACH

3

4

TSA059076

TSA051314

TSA059076

TSA051314

MPUM

GN

MPUM

GN

Alexander  COMBRINCK 

Jordan CROSS

Schalk SCHUTTE

Colby PAXINOS 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA049075

TSA049282

TSA049075

TSA049282

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

Thando BHEMBE

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Ntsakiso Augustine  KHOZA

Lefa MOGANEDI 7-5, 6-2

7

8
TSA991704
TSA991704

GE
GE

A4

BYE

[2] Neal REDFERN
[2] Luke CLIFTON

[1] AGGENBACH / KEARNS

CROSS / PAXINOS

5-7, 6-2, 10-4

BORNMAN / MOGANEDI 

[2] CLIFTON / REDFERN

6-2, 6-2

[1] AGGENBACH / KEARNS

[2] CLIFTON / REDFERN

2-6, 6-4, 10-7

[1] AGGENBACH / KEARNS
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